0% WINES

Torres Natureo White,2019
Torres Natureo Rose, 2019
Torres Natureo Shiraz, 2019

PORT, SHERRY & STICKY

Grahams 10 Y.O Tawny

Grahams 20 Y.O Tawny

El Maestro Sierra, Fino Sherry
Hukapapa Late Harvest Riesling, 2018

BOTTLE

€ 24.00
€ 24.00
€ 24.00

GLASS BOTTLE

€ 9.00

€ 12.50

€ 6.50

€ 6.50 €43.00

THE CHAMPAGNES

Perrier-JouétGrandBrutNV
Perrier-JouétBlasonRoseNV
Perrier-JouétBelleEpoque2007
TattingerBrutReserveNV
TattingerBrutReserveRoseNV
Laurent-PerrierCuvéeRoseBrut
Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Brut
VeuveCliquotBrutNV
DomPerignonVintage2006
KrugBrutVinatge1995
KrugBrutVintage1988
CristalLouisRoederer2009

SPARKLING & ROSE

BottegaProsecco Spumante Gold, Italy
BottegaSpumanteRose, Italy
Domainedel'Abbaye DeSaint Hillaire,France, 2020

THE WHITES

Escapada Vinho Verde, Portugal, 2020

Real Compania, Verdejo, Spain, 2020

Lorosco, Sauvignon Blanc Reserve, Chile, 2020
Trulli, Pinot Grigio, Italy, 2020

Scaia Bianco, Garganega/Chardonnay, Italy, 2018
LaurenzV, Gruner Veltliner, Austria, 2020

Cap Cette, Picpoul de Pinet, France, 2020

J. Moreau, Chardonnay, France, 2020

Pagos del Galir, Godello, Spain, 2020

De Wetshof, Bon Vallon Chardonnay, South Africa, 2017

Penfolds, Koonuga Hill,Chardonnay, Australia, 2019
La Soraia, Gavi Commune De Gavi, Italy, 2020
Charles Smith,Eve Chardonnay, USA, 2017

Peth Wetz, Riesling, Germany, 2020

Chablis, Vielles Vignes Paul Nicole, France, 2019
Sancerre, Ladoucette, France, 2019

Maison Champy, Pouilly Fuissé, France, 2018
Maison Champy, Meursault, France, 2018

Baron de'L Pouilly Fume,France, 2018

THE REDS

Finca Valero, Tempranillo Garnacha, Spain,2020
Tolten, Merlot,Chile,2020

Torreon,Cabernet Sauvignon,Chile, 2019

False Bay, Syrah, South Africa, 2020

Fortant deFrance, Merlot (organic), France, 2020
Cotes duRhone, Celliers desPrinces,France, 2019
Chateau De Caillau Cahors Malbec, France, 2019
Rioja Ramon Bilbao Crianza, Spain, 2019

Chianti Classico,Granaio,Tuscany, Italy, 2018

Little Yering,Shiraz, Australia, 2016

Pinot Noir,Jeff Carel,EnCoteaux, France, 2020
ValpolicellaSupriore,Fattori colde Bastia, Italy, 2021
Pollen deCorbin,les Abeilles St.Emilion, France, 2014
BoomBoom, Syrah,Charles Smith, USA,2018

Michel Chapoutier Crozes Hermitage, France, 2018
Hochar Peire EtFils,Chateau Musar,Lebannon, 2017
Tenuta Antonio,Amarone della Valpolicella, Italy, 2016
Phelan Segur,Frank Phelan, France, 2016

Chateau Leoville Barton, France, 2015

GLASS BOTTLE

€20.00 €99.00

€23.00 €125.00
€275.00
€110.00
€130.00
€190.00
€140.00
€135.00
€ 500.00
€390.00
€550.00
€400.00

GLASS BOTTLE

€ 14.50 €65.00
€14.50 €65.00
€10.50 €48.00

GLASS BOTTLE

€9.00 €35.00
€9.75 €37.00
€10.00 €38.00
€9.75 £37.00
€42.00
€44.00
€45.00
€10.00 €40.00
€12.00 €57.00

€50.00
€52.00
€55.00
€56.00
€58.00
€15.50 €64.00
€72.00
€95.00
€145.00
€160.00

GLASS BOTTLE

€9.00 €33.00
€950 €£35.00

€10.50 €43.00
€43.00
€45.00
€45.00
€11.00 €49.00
€11.50 €49.00

€50.00
€11.75 €55.00

€12.00 €57.00

€60.00
€70.00
€75.00
€ 80.00
€85.00

€90.00
€115.00

€220.00






